
Install with rim facing upward.

3767
3767A opt.
3767X opt.

1765

3769

E
3768
E
Limiter
(rear only)

3765A

2362

3768

3758X

1942
2742X

1664
1664T

2535
4x10 CCS

6845

6845

6830

6845

5539 5525

6845

* *

6845

2579
3x15 BCS

1552
3x8 CS

6845

6834
52mm

6834
52mm

6732

2583
3x18 BCS

2583
3x18 BCS

2583
3x18 BCS

6732

6732

6732

6735

6834
28mm

6834
28mm

1552
3x8 CS

5114
5x8 BB

5114
5x8 BB

5114
5x8 BB

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

2746
3x6x.05 MW

2746
3x6x.05 MW

2579
3x15 BCS

1654
1654X opt.

5116
5x11x4 BB

3647
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747R opt.

3642X
3x12 CCS

3642X
3x12 CCS

5119
10x15x4 BB

3967
3x10 CSS

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

1654
1654X opt.

3647
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747R opt.

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

5116
5x11x4

5119
10x15x4 BB

5119
10x15x4 BB

5118
8x16x5 BB

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS 2577

3x10 BCS

2576
3x8 BCS

2576
3x8 BCS

2577
3x10 BCS

3642X
3x12 CSS

5381

2582
3x6 BCS

2075

6845

3655X

3655X

2754

6851X†

3643

5539
5525

5525

5525

6851X†

3643

6888X

2553
3x15 CCS

2553
3x15 CCS

6823

6881

6881

2746
3x6x0.5 MW

6715

6715

6715

6839

68826882

5381

6832
6832X opt.

6832
6832X opt.

6837
6837X opt.

6837
6837X opt.

5379X

3965
2.5x8 CS

5379X

2535
4x10 CCS

3937
4x12 BCS

3932
3x6 FCS

5117
6x12x4 BB

3642X
3x12 CSS

3642X
3x12 CSS

2579
3x15 BCS

2542
4x12 CCS

2754

5114
5x8 BB

3669A
3669 opt.

3671
5576A
5576 opt.
5572 opt.

Shock Assembly

REV 110228-R01  

Front Assembly

See Parts List for a complete 
listing of optional accessories.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.  Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of 
this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. 



6722

6877

2582
3x6 BCS

1726

1926

2579
3x15 BCS

6741

2582
3x6 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

2553
3x15 CCS

3355X

6727
6727X opt.

6727
6727X opt.

2218

3628

3629

3628
3629

3628

3628

3628
3229

2.5x10CS2587
3x10CS

2587
3x10CS

3965
2.5x8CS

3965
2.5x8CS

3628

3628

3628

Chassis Assembly

REV 110228-R01

See Parts List for a complete 
listing of optional accessories.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.  Every attempt has been made to ensure 
the accuracy of this drawing,  however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. 



5116
5x11x4 BB

5116
5x11x4 BB

Shocks Assembly

3655X

3644

3644

6733

6733

6733

6733

5525

6852X†

2754

2754

6852X†

5525

6834
28mm

6834
28mm

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

1952
1952X opt.

5381

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

2577
3x10 BCS

2576
3x8 BCS

2576
3x8 BCS 2577

3x10 BCS

4975

4974

4974

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

6777

6777

2552
3x12 CCS

6777

2580
3x20 BCS

2580
3x20 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

4976
3x19 SS

4976
3x19 SS

4974
3642X
3x12 SS

4974
3642X
3x12 SS

4974
3642X
3x12 SS

2746
3x6x0.5 MW

5119
10x15x4 BB

5118
8x16x5  BB

5116
5x11x4 BB

2552
3x12 CCS

2551
3x10 CCS

3937
4x12 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

2580
3x20 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

3642X
3x12 CSS

3642X
3x12 CSS

3647
1747R
NL M4x0.7 Flanged

6834
52mm

6882

5120
12x18x4 BB

6879

68796722

6829

3965
2.5x8 CS

3965
2.5x8 CS

5381

3647
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747R

1654
1654X

1952
1952X opt.

3655X

6815

6815

6823

6880

6880

6838

1654
1654X

3669A
3669 opt.3671

5576A
5576 opt
5572 opt.

2583
3x18 BCS

2583
3x18 BCS

2583
3x18 BCS

†See driveshaft assembly for individual parts

Rear Only

 Limiter
(rear only)

3767
3767A opt.
3767X opt.

2656

3766A

6858

5529

2656T

Use #1666 silicone
shock oil

Rear Assembly

See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.  Every attempt has been made to ensure 
the accuracy of this drawing,  however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. 

REV 110228-R01



5552X
5352X opt.

6860
2745
3.0 NL

3x8 BCS

2577
3x10 BCS

2577
3x10 BCS

6888
4x3 GS

6755

6860
6860X

6860
3932
3x6 FCS

6890
6890X

3943
2743
3x4 GS

6747

6877
6877A

6888

6893
6893X opt.

6893

6722

6829

3837
4x12 BCS

5119
10x15x4 BB

2575
3x6 BCS

2550
3x8 CCS

2550
3x8 CCS

6893
5552X

5556
5351 opt.

2554
3x6 CS

5552X
5.0L

5552X

3354

3351

5142
3x15 CS

3956 54T
6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.

5556
5351 opt.

5116
5x11x4 BB

6888
4x3 GS

6888
2575
BCS 3x6 3956R-54T

6842R-50T
6843R-52T

6883

6884
6884 6884

6884

6883

Flat side
against gear

Flat side
against gear

Optional Center Diff

REV 110228-R01

See Parts List for a complete 
listing of optional accessories.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.  Every attempt has been made to ensure 
the accuracy of this drawing,  however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. 

Center Driveline Assembly



6853X

6850X

6850X

2579
3x15 BCS

3937
4x12 BCS

3937
4x12 BCS

3937
4x12 BCS

2551
4x10 CCS

6850X

6828X

6854X

6850X

6850X

6828X

6850X

Front Driveshaft AssemblyRear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852X Available fully assembled as part #6851X

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. 
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot 

be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.

Driveshaft Assembly

Modular Assembly

REV 110228-R01


